«(QEM AUTOMATIC |

BLINDPLUGG

3015 M5
Plugg O-ring M5

o Metrisk / BSP / NPT
e Forniklet messing

« Opp til 150 bar

« Opp til +300°C

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

Body shape
Forpakningsstorrelse
Materiale kropp
Materiale O-ring
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Tilkobling
Trykkomrade maks.

Trykkomrade min.

Bjarnstjerne Bjgrnsonsgate 110, 3044 Drammen, Norway
Phone 32 21 05 05 | post@oem.no | www.oem.no
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10 pc

Forniklet messing
NBR

-20°C

80°C

M5

150 bar

-0,99 bar
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